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376 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 377



378 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Berlin

MARLBOROUGH

.

Northborough
TOTALS

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Berlin
MARLBOROUGH

Wd. 1 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Wd. 7 Pet. 1 ....

2....

Northborough
Pet. 3

TOTALS

Democratic



2000 State Representative in General Court 379

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Millis

Natick
Sherbom

.

TOTALS.

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Millis

Pet. 2

.

Natick
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Sherbom....
TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary



380 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Sixth

Middlesex

District

Framingham.
TOTALS

Sixth

Middlesex

District

Framingham
Pet. 1....

2....

3....

4....

5....

6A....

6B
7

9
10
13

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,932
2,932

State Election

en

hi
It*. ^
oQ

&.SS

%B
5 «Ox

J Eg

•St" S

o

1,329
1,296
1,357
1,551
1,287
737
524

1,012
1,020
909

1,059
12,081

405
441
432
480
437
262
192
366
341
319
283

3,958

122
55
57
70
86
59
32
44
59
42
55

681

3
2
2
3

2

1

2
4

3
7

29

145
127
147
156
110
56
85
139
117
112
129

1,323

Republican



2000 State Representative in General Court 381

Seventh

Middlesex

District

Ashland
Frarfiingham.
TOTALS

Seventh

Middlesex

District

Ashland
Pet. 1....

2....

3....

4....

Framingham
Pet. 8A....

8B....

11....

12....

14....

15....

16....

17....

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

158 3 39 200
1,053 9 262 1,324
1,211 12 301 1,524

State Election

Republican Primary



382 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Eighth

Middlesex

District

HoUiston
Hopkinton
Medway
Southborough

.

TOTALS

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Holliston
Pet. 1

2
3

4

Hopkinton
Pet. 1

2
3

Medway
Pet. 1

2
3

Southborough
Pet. 1

2
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



2000 State Representative in General Court 383



384 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 385

Eleventh

Middlesex



386 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in Greneral Court 387

Thirteenth

Middlesex

District

Maynard

.

Sudbury ..

Wayland..
TOTALS.

Maynard
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Sudbury
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Wayland
Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4,

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

218 1 92 311
429 7 142 578
365 2 90 457

1,012 10 324 1,346

State Election

Republican Primary



388 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton
Boxborough.
Concord
TOTALS

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

Boxborough.
Concord

Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

TOTALS ....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

s o A
:a§s

1,421

1,662
1,586
1,538
1,605

1,770

1,168
1,123
1,237
1,200
1,146
1,334

16,790

23
27
43
28
30

11

10
9
5

13
9

209

485
517
500
499
504

683

436
364
477
367
401
432

5,665

1,929
2,206
2,129
2,065
2,139

2,454

1,615
1,497
1,723
1,572
1,560
1,775

22,664

^
o i
z o

_! ^
11

1

12
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Fifteenth

Middlesex

District

Lexington.
Lincoln
TOTALS..

Lexington
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Lincoln
Pet. lA.

IB.
TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

Qi^

1,239



390 State Representative in Greneral Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Sixteenth

Middlesex

District

Carlisle

Chelmsford
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

2 214 216
79 1,030 1,109
81 1,244 1,325

State Election

Republican Primary
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Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL
TOTALS.,

Democratic Primary

3=


